TEAM GREENIN HARJOITUSKILPAILUT

27.7.2009 T7 40m aidat

ONogORWNE

HEILIMO
JALONEN
AHO
HAAVISTO
TAKOMO
LEPPALA

VYYRYLAINEN

STENVALL
SUOMINEN
KOIVISTO
SUOVANEN
PARIKKA
KOSONEN
LINTE
TATTILA
HEILIMO
KIESI
ARONKYTO

27.7.2009 T7 kuula
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©ooukwh e

HEILIMO
KOSONEN
AHO
TAKOMO
HAAVISTO
KOIVISTO
SUOMINEN
JALONEN
PARIKKA
KIESI
HEILIMO
STENVALL
SUOVANEN
ARONKYTO

VYYRYLAINEN

TATTILA
LEPPALA
LINTE

JOHANSSON

MURTOJARVI

LEHTIHUHTA
TOIVONEN
NATTIAHO
PUOSKARI
HEININEN

VYYRYLAINEN

SEELA
JESSI
AADA
SILVA-LIISA
ELLA
ELSA
ELLA
VERA
ILONA
WENLA
PEPPI
ELLI
SILJA
NINETTE
LYYDIA
MIISA
SuVI
VIIVI

SEELA
SILJA
AADA
ELLA
SILVA-LIISA
WENLA
ILONA
JESSI
ELLI
SuVvI
MIISA
VERA
PEPPI
VIIVI
ELLA
LYYDIA
ELSA
NINETTE

JESPER
KALLE
TOMMI
JESSE
TUUKKA
OLLI
SANTERI
ANTON

9,91
10
10,18
10,28
10,84
10,9
11,09
11,3
11,54
11,87
12,81
12,87
12,95
13,38
15,06
15,49
16,04
17,83

3,9
2,92
2,53
2,48
2,34
2,33
2,24
2,22
2,22
2,21
2,16
2,13
2,12
1,98
1,95

1,8
1,69
1,57

10,28
10,58
10,81
11,54

11,8
11,94
11,94
12,48



10.
11.
12.
13.

JOHANSSON
AALTONEN
JOUTSAMO
OLLIKAINEN
VILJANMAA

27.7.2009 P7 kuula

©ONo TN

©

JOHANSSON
MURTOJARVI
LEHTIHUHTA
HEININEN
PUOSKARI
NATTIAHO
JOHANSSON
TOIVONEN
VYYRYLAINEN
OLLIKAINEN
AALTONEN
VILJANMAA
JOUTSAMO

JERRY
VALTTERI
ARTTURI
PAAVO
EELI

JESPER
KALLE
TOMMI
SANTERI
OLLI
TUUKKA
JERRY
JESSE
ANTON
PAAVO
VALTTERI
EELI
ARTTURI

13,15
14,74
17,01

17,5
17,76

3,82
3,66
3,14
2,98
2,94
2,83
2,52

2,5
2,42

2,1
1,63
1,42
1,22



	Taul1

